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Jahrgang 2014-2015
1 a Tschiemer Marco (2015) 20.00

+ Bürgi Nino (2015) 10.00
+ Wälchli Robin (2015) 10.00

 
1 b Liechti Yedidjah (2014) 20.00

+ Fankhauser Kevin (2014) 10.00
+ Oppliger Evan (2014) 10.00

 
1 c Käser Nick (2014) 20.00

+ Schwab Robin (2014) 10.00
+ Leuenberger Eliot (2014) 10.00

2 Mader Finn (2015) 19.75
+ Burger Adrian (2015) 9.75
+ Imobersteg Lyo (2015) 10.00

3 Suter Ivo (2014) 19.50
+ Ferreira Noa (2014) 9.75
+ Freiburghaus Teo (2014) 9.75

4 Graber Jan (2014) 19.00
+ Schnegg Mika (2014) 10.00
- Fankhauser Manuel (2014) 9.00

5 a Lauener Lars (2014) 18.75
- Freiburghaus Teo (2014) 8.75
+ Schnegg Mika (2014) 10.00

5 b Fankhauser Manuel (2014) 18.75
+ Perret Michaël (2014) 9.75
- Graber Jan (2014) 9.00

5 c Leuenberger Eliot (2014) 18.75
+ Gilgen Yanic (2014) 10.00
o Käser Nick (2014) 8.75

6 a Wälchli Robin (2015) 18.50
+ Schluep Robert (2015) 10.00
o Tschiemer Marco (2015) 8.50

6 b Oppliger Evan (2014) 18.50
+ Leuenberger Evan (2015) 10.00
o Liechti Yedidjah (2014) 8.50

6 c Fankhauser Kevin (2014) 18.50
o Liechti Yedidjah (2014) 8.50
+ Gilgen Yanic (2014) 10.00

6 d Bürgi Nino (2015) 18.50
o Tschiemer Marco (2015) 8.50
+ Schluep Robert (2015) 10.00

7 a Imobersteg Lyo (2015) 18.25
+ Zbinden Damian (2015) 9.75
o Mader Finn (2015) 8.50

7 b Burger Adrian (2015) 18.25
o Mader Finn (2015) 8.50
+ Zbinden Damian (2015) 9.75

8 a Schwab Robin (2014) 17.50
o Käser Nick (2014) 8.50
- Leuenberger Evan (2015) 9.00

8 b Leuenberger Evan (2015) 17.50
o Oppliger Evan (2014) 8.50
- Schwab Robin (2014) 9.00

8 c Freiburghaus Teo (2014) 17.50
- Lauener Lars (2014) 9.00
o Suter Ivo (2014) 8.50

9 a Perret Michaël (2014) 17.25
o Fankhauser Manuel (2014) 8.50
- Ferreira Noa (2014) 8.75

9 b Ferreira Noa (2014) 17.25
o Suter Ivo (2014) 8.50
- Perret Michaël (2014) 8.75

10 a Zbinden Damian (2015) 17.00
o Imobersteg Lyo (2015) 8.50
o Burger Adrian (2015) 8.50

10 b Schnegg Mika (2014) 17.00
o Graber Jan (2014) 8.50
o Lauener Lars (2014) 8.50

10 c Schluep Robert (2015) 17.00
o Wälchli Robin (2015) 8.50
o Bürgi Nino (2015) 8.50

10 d Gilgen Yanic (2014) 17.00
o Leuenberger Eliot (2014) 8.50
o Fankhauser Kevin (2014) 8.50

Jahrgang 2012-2013
1 a Seematter Jonas (2012) 19.75

+ Lüthi Benjamin (2012) 9.75
+ Fankhauser Kilian (2012) 10.00

 
1 b Reinhard Orlando (2013) 19.75

+ Kurth Cyril (2012) 9.75
+ Flükiger Jan (2012) 10.00

 
1 c Binggeli Dario (2012) 19.75

+ Zurbuchen David (2012) 10.00
+ Imobersteg Jan (2013) 9.75

2 a Tschiemer Kevin (2012) 19.50
+ Cosandier Allan (2012) 9.75
+ Dufresne Brayen (2012) 9.75

2 b Suter Leo (2012) 19.50
+ Zbinden Kilian (2012) 9.75
+ Burren Jonathan (2012) 9.75

3 a Zindel Gian (2013) 19.00
+ Mader Fabian (2013) 10.00
- Lüthi Simon (2013) 9.00

3 b Schenk Elias (2013) 19.00
- Steiner Marco (2013) 9.00
+ Messerli Neil (2013) 10.00

4 a Wüthrich Lenn (2013) 18.75
+ Bürgi Fabio (2012) 9.75
- Wälchli Jonas (2013) 9.00

4 b Wälchli Jonas (2013) 18.75
+ Meyer Raphael (2013) 9.75
- Wüthrich Lenn (2013) 9.00

4 c Lüthi Simon (2013) 18.75
+ Aebersold Fabian (2013) 10.00
- Zindel Gian (2013) 8.75

5 a Steiner Marco (2013) 18.50
- Schenk Elias (2013) 8.75
+ Messerli Neil (2013) 9.75

5 b Meyer Raphael (2013) 18.50
o Wälchli Jonas (2013) 8.50
+ Dätwyler Matteo (2012) 10.00

5 c Lüthi Benjamin (2012) 18.50
o Seematter Jonas (2012) 8.50
+ Zurbuchen David (2012) 10.00

5 d Lechmann Gian-Marco (2012) 18.50
o Burren Jonathan (2012) 8.75
+ Zbinden Marvin (2012) 9.75

5 e Kurth Cyril (2012) 18.50
o Reinhard Orlando (2013) 8.50
+ Aebersold Fabian (2013) 10.00

5 f Krautter Matis (2012) 18.50
o Fankhauser Kilian (2012) 8.50
+ Staub Yanis (2013) 10.00

5 g Fankhauser Kilian (2012) 18.50
+ Krautter Matis (2012) 10.00
o Seematter Jonas (2012) 8.50

6 a Zbinden Kilian (2012) 18.25
o Suter Leo (2012) 8.50
+ Cosandier Allan (2012) 9.75

6 b Mader Fabian (2013) 18.25
o Zindel Gian (2013) 8.50
+ Bürgi Fabio (2012) 9.75

6 c Imobersteg Jan (2013) 18.25
+ Staub Yanis (2013) 9.75
o Binggeli Dario (2012) 8.50

6 d Flükiger Jan (2012) 18.25
+ Zbinden Marvin (2012) 9.75
o Reinhard Orlando (2013) 8.50

6 e Dufresne Brayen (2012) 18.25
+ Dätwyler Matteo (2012) 9.75
o Tschiemer Kevin (2012) 8.50

6 f Burren Jonathan (2012) 18.25
+ Lechmann Gian-Marco (2012) 9.75
o Suter Leo (2012) 8.50

7 a Zurbuchen David (2012) 17.00
o Binggeli Dario (2012) 8.50
o Lüthi Benjamin (2012) 8.50

7 b Zbinden Marvin (2012) 17.00
o Flükiger Jan (2012) 8.50
o Lechmann Gian-Marco (2012) 8.50

7 c Staub Yanis (2013) 17.00
o Imobersteg Jan (2013) 8.50
o Krautter Matis (2012) 8.50

7 d Messerli Neil (2013) 17.00
o Schenk Elias (2013) 8.50
o Steiner Marco (2013) 8.50

7 e Dätwyler Matteo (2012) 17.00
o Dufresne Brayen (2012) 8.50
o Meyer Raphael (2013) 8.50

7 f Cosandier Allan (2012) 17.00
o Tschiemer Kevin (2012) 8.50
o Zbinden Kilian (2012) 8.50

7 g Bürgi Fabio (2012) 17.00
o Wüthrich Lenn (2013) 8.50
o Mader Fabian (2013) 8.50
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7 h Aebersold Fabian (2013) 17.00
o Lüthi Simon (2013) 8.50
o Kurth Cyril (2012) 8.50

Jahrgang 2010-2011
1 a Ruch Ivo (2010) 20.00

+ Stähli Mathis (2010) 10.00
+ Tschan Yannick (2010) 10.00

 
1 b Lauener Patrick (2011) 20.00

+ Freiburghaus Samuel (2011) 10.00
+ Hess Fionn (2011) 10.00

 
1 c Horat Robi (2011) 20.00

+ Rüegsegger Urs (2011) 10.00
+ Kneuss Arthur (2010) 10.00

1 d Hiestand Yanis (2011) 20.00
+ Spring Florian (2011) 10.00
+ Flükiger Sascha (2010) 10.00

2 a Wyss Damiano (2010) 19.75
+ Pache Yannis (2010) 10.00
+ Peter Silvan (2010) 9.75

2 b Rupp Nico (2010) 19.75
+ Scheidegger Luca (2010) 9.75
+ Oppliger Sam (2011) 10.00

2 c Burkhalter Dan (2010) 19.75
+ von Gunten Damiano (2011) 9.75
+ Gafner Leon (2010) 10.00

3 Gerber Jason (2010) 19.50
+ Scheuner Tim (2010) 9.75
+ Nussbaum Quentin (2010) 9.75

4 a von Känel Alex (2010) 18.75
- Sutter Julian (2010) 8.75
+ Rolli Marc (2010) 10.00

4 b Suter Moritz (2011) 18.75
- Dolder Simon (2010) 8.75
+ Grossniklaus Lukas (2011) 10.00

4 c Sommer Jan (2010) 18.75
- Lörtscher Kilian (2010) 8.75
+ Pache Yannis (2010) 10.00

4 d Kurth Gabriel (2010) 18.75
- Rolli Marc (2010) 8.75
+ Zurflüh Kilian (2011) 10.00

4 e von Gunten Damiano (2011) 18.75
o Burkhalter Dan (2010) 8.75
+ Lüthi Kevin (2010) 10.00

5 a Zeller Loris (2011) 18.50
- Zurflüh Kilian (2011) 8.75
+ Stähli Mathis (2010) 9.75

5 b Sutter Julian (2010) 18.50
- von Känel Alex (2010) 8.75
+ Mader Nevio (2010) 9.75

5 c Rüegsegger Roger (2011) 18.50
- Käser Matteo (2011) 8.75
+ Leuenberger Arthur (2011) 9.75

5 d Dolder Simon (2010) 18.50
- Suter Moritz (2011) 8.75
+ Lörtscher Kilian (2010) 9.75

5 e Spring Florian (2011) 18.50
o Hiestand Yanis (2011) 8.50
+ Scheidegger Luca (2010) 10.00

5 f Scheuner Tim (2010) 18.50
o Gerber Jason (2010) 8.50
+ Portenier David (2010) 10.00

5 g Oppliger Sam (2011) 18.50
+ Grossniklaus Lukas (2011) 10.00
o Rupp Nico (2010) 8.50

5 h Kneuss Arthur (2010) 18.50
+ Rüegsegger Urs (2011) 10.00
o Horat Robi (2011) 8.50

5 i Gafner Leon (2010) 18.50
+ Lüthi Kevin (2010) 10.00
o Burkhalter Dan (2010) 8.50

6 a Wyss Laurin (2011) 18.25
o Peter Silvan (2010) 8.50
+ Freiburghaus Samuel (2011) 9.75

6 b Tschan Yannick (2010) 18.25
+ Salzmann Manuel (2011) 9.75
o Ruch Ivo (2010) 8.50

6 c Salzmann Manuel (2011) 18.25
o Tschan Yannick (2010) 8.50
+ Käser Matteo (2011) 9.75

6 d Peter Silvan (2010) 18.25
+ Wyss Laurin (2011) 9.75
o Wyss Damiano (2010) 8.50

6 e Nussbaum Quentin (2010) 18.25
+ Mader Nevio (2010) 9.75
o Gerber Jason (2010) 8.50

6 f Hess Fionn (2011) 18.25
+ Leuenberger Arthur (2011) 9.75
o Lauener Patrick (2011) 8.50

6 g Flükiger Sascha (2010) 18.25
+ Portenier David (2010) 9.75
o Hiestand Yanis (2011) 8.50

7 Käser Matteo (2011) 17.50
- Rüegsegger Roger (2011) 8.75
o Salzmann Manuel (2011) 8.75

8 a Zurflüh Kilian (2011) 17.25
- Zeller Loris (2011) 8.75
o Kurth Gabriel (2010) 8.50

8 b Rolli Marc (2010) 17.25
- Kurth Gabriel (2010) 8.75
o von Känel Alex (2010) 8.50

8 c Lörtscher Kilian (2010) 17.25
- Sommer Jan (2010) 8.75
o Dolder Simon (2010) 8.50

9 a Stähli Mathis (2010) 17.00
o Ruch Ivo (2010) 8.50
o Zeller Loris (2011) 8.50

9 b Scheidegger Luca (2010) 17.00
o Rupp Nico (2010) 8.50
o Spring Florian (2011) 8.50

9 c Rüegsegger Urs (2011) 17.00
o Horat Robi (2011) 8.50
o Kneuss Arthur (2010) 8.50

9 d Portenier David (2010) 17.00
o Flükiger Sascha (2010) 8.50
o Scheuner Tim (2010) 8.50

9 e Pache Yannis (2010) 17.00
o Wyss Damiano (2010) 8.50
o Sommer Jan (2010) 8.50

9 f Mader Nevio (2010) 17.00
o Nussbaum Quentin (2010) 8.50
o Sutter Julian (2010) 8.50

9 g Lüthi Kevin (2010) 17.00
o Gafner Leon (2010) 8.50
o von Gunten Damiano (2011) 8.50

9 h Leuenberger Arthur (2011) 17.00
o Hess Fionn (2011) 8.50
o Rüegsegger Roger (2011) 8.50

9 i Grossniklaus Lukas (2011) 17.00
o Oppliger Sam (2011) 8.50
o Suter Moritz (2011) 8.50

9 j Freiburghaus Samuel (2011) 17.00
o Lauener Patrick (2011) 8.50
o Wyss Laurin (2011) 8.50

Jahrgang 2008-2009
1 Wyssen Lenny (2009) 20.00

+ Brönnimann Fabian (2009) 10.00
+ Niederberger Erik (2009) 10.00

 
2 a Jakob Sven (2008) 19.75

+ Horat Lenny (2009) 9.75
+ Jordi Mauro (2009) 10.00

 
2 b Haldemann Philipp (2009) 19.75

+ Nyffeler Luca (2009) 10.00
+ Fankhauser Nico (2009) 9.75

2 c Gerber Lukas (2009) 19.75
+ Bähler Ron (2009) 10.00
+ Guggisberg Michael (2009) 9.75

2 d Gerber Janis (2009) 19.75
+ Eymann Alex (2008) 10.00
+ Maurer Sam (2009) 9.75

2 e Burkhalter Tom (2008) 19.75
+ Ledermann Calvin (2008) 10.00
+ Sommer Mael (2008) 9.75
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3 a Tschan Mirco (2008) 19.00
- Rüegg Christian (2008) 9.00
+ Gafner Milo (2008) 10.00

3 b Rüegg Christian (2008) 19.00
- Tschan Mirco (2008) 9.00
+ Niederberger Nils (2008) 10.00

3 c Lüthi Manuel (2008) 19.00
+ Scheuner Remo (2008) 10.00
- Zeller Ianis (2008) 9.00

3 d Bühler Hannes (2008) 19.00
- Hess Cyril (2008) 9.00
+ Zindel Lionel (2009) 10.00

4 a Sutter Marco (2008) 18.75
- Messerli Elias (2008) 8.75
+ Burren Lorin (2008) 10.00

4 b Neukomm Nevio (2009) 18.75
- Burren Benjamin (2009) 8.75
+ Brönnimann Fabian (2009) 10.00

4 c Burren Benjamin (2009) 18.75
- Neukomm Nevio (2009) 8.75
+ Tiefenbach Nic (2009) 10.00

4 d Scheuner Remo (2008) 18.75
o Lüthi Manuel (2008) 8.75
+ Ledermann Calvin (2008) 10.00

5 a Messerli Elias (2008) 18.50
- Sutter Marco (2008) 8.75
+ Vedelago Diego (2008) 9.75

5 b Zindel Lionel (2009) 18.50
+ Schürch Jonas (2009) 10.00
o Bühler Hannes (2008) 8.50

5 c Niederberger Erik (2009) 18.50
+ Lauener Marco (2009) 10.00
o Wyssen Lenny (2009) 8.50

5 d Maurer Sam (2009) 18.50
+ Tiefenbach Nic (2009) 9.75
o Gerber Janis (2009) 8.75

5 e Lauener Marco (2009) 18.50
o Niederberger Erik (2009) 8.50
+ Gilgen Fabrice (2009) 10.00

5 f Jordi Mauro (2009) 18.50
+ Gilgen Fabrice (2009) 10.00
o Jakob Sven (2008) 8.50

5 g Horat Lenny (2009) 18.50
o Jakob Sven (2008) 8.50
+ Nyffeler Luca (2009) 10.00

5 h Guggisberg Michael (2009) 18.50
o Gerber Lukas (2009) 8.75
+ Bähler Ron (2009) 9.75

5 i Gafner Milo (2008) 18.50
+ Burri Silvan (2008) 10.00
o Tschan Mirco (2008) 8.50

5 j Fankhauser Nico (2009) 18.50
+ Girod Adrien (2009) 10.00
o Haldemann Philipp (2009) 8.50

6 a Vedelago Diego (2008) 18.25
+ Ulrich Marco (2008) 9.75
o Messerli Elias (2008) 8.50

6 b Sommer Mael (2008) 18.25
+ Brunner Yannis (2008) 9.75
o Burkhalter Tom (2008) 8.50

6 c Schürch Jonas (2009) 18.25
o Zindel Lionel (2009) 8.50
+ Girod Adrien (2009) 9.75

6 d Niederberger Nils (2008) 18.25
+ Burren Lorin (2008) 9.75
o Rüegg Christian (2008) 8.50

6 e Eymann Alex (2008) 18.25
o Gerber Janis (2009) 8.50
+ Ulrich Marco (2008) 9.75

7 Zeller Ianis (2008) 18.00
- Ruch Tim (2009) 9.00
- Lüthi Manuel (2008) 9.00

8 a Ruch Tim (2009) 17.50
- Zeller Ianis (2008) 8.75
- Burri Silvan (2008) 8.75

8 b Hess Cyril (2008) 17.50
- Bühler Hannes (2008) 8.75
- Brunner Yannis (2008) 8.75

9 a Burri Silvan (2008) 17.25
o Gafner Milo (2008) 8.50
- Ruch Tim (2009) 8.75

9 b Brunner Yannis (2008) 17.25
o Sommer Mael (2008) 8.50
- Hess Cyril (2008) 8.75

9 c Girod Adrien (2009) 17.25
o Fankhauser Nico (2009) 8.75
o Schürch Jonas (2009) 8.50

10 a Ulrich Marco (2008) 17.00
o Vedelago Diego (2008) 8.50
o Eymann Alex (2008) 8.50

10 b Tiefenbach Nic (2009) 17.00
o Maurer Sam (2009) 8.50
o Burren Benjamin (2009) 8.50

10 c Nyffeler Luca (2009) 17.00
o Haldemann Philipp (2009) 8.50
o Horat Lenny (2009) 8.50

10 d Ledermann Calvin (2008) 17.00
o Burkhalter Tom (2008) 8.50
o Scheuner Remo (2008) 8.50

10 e Gilgen Fabrice (2009) 17.00
o Jordi Mauro (2009) 8.50
o Lauener Marco (2009) 8.50

10 f Burren Lorin (2008) 17.00
o Niederberger Nils (2008) 8.50
o Sutter Marco (2008) 8.50

10 g Brönnimann Fabian (2009) 17.00
o Wyssen Lenny (2009) 8.50
o Neukomm Nevio (2009) 8.50

10 h Bähler Ron (2009) 17.00
o Gerber Lukas (2009) 8.50
o Guggisberg Michael (2009) 8.50

Jahrgang 2006-2007
1 Galli Silvan (2007) 20.00

+ Kunkler Elia (2007) 10.00
+ Evard Melvin (2006) 10.00

 
2 Tschanz Jeremy (2006) 19.75

+ Grimm Stefan (2007) 9.75
+ Röthlisberger Tobias (2006) 10.00

 
3 a Wüthrich Ueli (2007) 19.50

+ Torche Louis (2007) 9.75
+ Zürcher Florian (2007) 9.75

3 b Rolli Michael (2007) 19.50
+ Eggimann Eliot (2007) 9.75
+ Fiechter Fabian (2007) 9.75

4 a Zimmermann Joel (2007) 18.75
+ Strahm Martin (2007) 10.00
- Eymann Flurin (2006) 8.75

4 b Mäusli Dominic (2006) 18.75
- Kupferschmid Lars (2007) 8.75
+ Kunkler Elia (2007) 10.00

4 c Eggimann Eliot (2007) 18.75
+ Fiechter Fabian (2007) 10.00
o Rolli Michael (2007) 8.75

5 a Hebeisen Michael (2007) 18.50
- Guggisberg André (2006) 8.75
+ Torche Louis (2007) 9.75

5 b Eymann Flurin (2006) 18.50
+ Rüfenacht Levin (2007) 9.75
- Zimmermann Joel (2007) 8.75

5 c Jaggi Maurin (2007) 18.50
o Röthlisberger Tobias (2006) 8.50
+ Burger David (2007) 10.00

5 d Grimm Stefan (2007) 18.50
o Tschanz Jeremy (2006) 8.50
+ Sieber Mathieu (2006) 10.00

5 e Evard Melvin (2006) 18.50
+ Sieber Mathieu (2006) 10.00
o Galli Silvan (2007) 8.50

6 a Rüfenacht Levin (2007) 18.25
o Eymann Flurin (2006) 8.50
+ Guggisberg André (2006) 9.75

6 b Röthlisberger Tobias (2006) 18.25
+ Jaggi Maurin (2007) 9.75
o Tschanz Jeremy (2006) 8.50

7 Kupferschmid Lars (2007) 17.50
- Mäusli Dominic (2006) 8.75
- Strahm Martin (2007) 8.75
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8 a Zürcher Florian (2007) 17.25
- Burger David (2007) 8.75
o Wüthrich Ueli (2007) 8.50

8 b Strahm Martin (2007) 17.25
o Zimmermann Joel (2007) 8.50
- Kupferschmid Lars (2007) 8.75

8 c Guggisberg André (2006) 17.25
- Hebeisen Michael (2007) 8.75
o Rüfenacht Levin (2007) 8.50

8 d Burger David (2007) 17.25
- Zürcher Florian (2007) 8.75
o Jaggi Maurin (2007) 8.50

9 a Torche Louis (2007) 17.00
o Wüthrich Ueli (2007) 8.50
o Hebeisen Michael (2007) 8.50

9 b Sieber Mathieu (2006) 17.00
o Evard Melvin (2006) 8.50
o Grimm Stefan (2007) 8.50

9 c Kunkler Elia (2007) 17.00
o Galli Silvan (2007) 8.50
o Mäusli Dominic (2006) 8.50

9 d Fiechter Fabian (2007) 17.00
o Eggimann Eliot (2007) 8.50
o Rolli Michael (2007) 8.50


